Engineering the world’s best visual solutions
VSN 9 & 11 series
Video wall controller solutions
POWERFUL WALL CONTROLLER
Datapath’s nine and eleven slot video wall controllers have been designed
for environments that demand high performance and reliability. The VSN 9
and 11 series systems provide solutions for mission control rooms, defence
installations, logistic operations, security suites and many other command

Windows 10 LTSC operating system2.
MODELS AVAILABLE
Order Code: VSN972-ATX
Order Code: VSN972-RPSU
Order Code: VSN982-RPSU
Order Code: VSN1172-RPSU
Order Code: VSN1182-RPSU
Order Code: VSN1192-RPSU
Upgrade options are shown in the below table.
1 Internal ports for security dongles.
2 Datapath systems are not compatible with Windows 10 Home edition.
All products are shipped with the latest software versions, unless stated otherwise. The specification stated is a minimum only. Higher specification systems may be provided without
prior notice. Special requirements may be organised by contacting our Sales team.
SPECIFICATION
MOTHERBOARD
VSN972 / 1172
Portwell ROBO8113-Q170
VSN982 / 1182
Portwell ROBO8113-C236
VSN1192
Advantech PCE-9228G2
PROCESSOR
VSN972 / 1172
7th generation Intel® Core i7 Clock
speed 3.6 GHz. 8MB cache
VSN982 / 1182
Single E3 Xeon
Clock speed 3.6 GHz. 8MB L3
cache
VSN1192
Dual E5 Xeonn (E5-2618L v3)
MEMORY
VSN 972 / 1172 / 982 / 1182
32GB (Maximum)
VSN 1192
64GB (128GB Optional Upgrade)
Ethernet
Dual 10Base-T/ 100Base-TX/
1000BaseT
On-board Graphics
DVI for VSN972/1172 and
VSN982/1182
VGA for VSN1192
RS232
For control
DISK STORAGE
Hot swappable SSD